Scoring Group

Hempfield
Hempfield
Hempfield
Hempfield
Hempfield
Hempfield
Hempfield
Hempfield
Hempfield
Hempfield
Hempfield
Hempfield
Hempfield
Hempfield

Team
1 Hempfield
2 Central Dauphin
3 Manheim Township
4 Warwick
5 Solanco
6 Elizabethtown
6 Manheim Central
8 J P McCaskey
9 Palmyra
10 Lampeter Strasburg
10 Donegal
12 Penn Manor
13 Milton Hershey
14 Hershey

Points
214
198

193.5
128
114

86.5
86.5
75.5
71.5
65
65
40
35
21



